KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

DIARRA MAMADOU KOUSSE

BAMAKO MALI
TRANSIT MALI
SAME AS ABOVE
GRAND AURORA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
WVWZZZINZ5Y043904 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN POLO
VF33CNFUE83408092 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
SINBBAP12U0026817 1 USED NISSAN PRIMERA
VF33E9HXC84506098 1 USED PEUGEOT 307

BEANRSNDKR015190000027818

0

NOT NEGOTIABLE

COPY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-03-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

10.05 m3
11.10 m3
11.90 m3
11.10 m3
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